SALON

SERVICES

HAIR SERVICES

LADIES’ CUT AND STYLE
MEN’S CUT AND STYLE
CHILDREN’S CUT
SHAMPOO AND BLOW DRY
HAIR COLORING

GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS

HAIR CARE TREATMENTS
ORIBE SIGNATURE CEREMONY
ORIBE NOURISHING CEREMONY

RELAXING HEAD & SHOULDER MASSAGE

DEEP NOURISHING HAIR CREAM BATH

HANDS & FEET
RELAXING HAND MASSAGE
FOOT REVIVER MASSAGE

EXPRESS NAIL SESSIONS
EXPRESS MANICURE
EXPRESS PEDICURE

FILE AND POLISH

FILE AND POLISH FRENCH
POLISH CHANGE

CLASSIC NAIL SESSIONS
CLASSIC MANICURE
CLASSIC PEDICURE
MANICURE & PEDICURE

MAKE UP SERVICES
EXPRESS LOOK
BRIDAL MAKE UP

THREADING SERVICES
EXPRESS SERVICE
FULL FACE

WAXING SERVICES

HALF OR FULL LEG WAX
HALF OR FULL ARM WAX
UNDER ARM WAX

BIKINI WAX

BRAZILIAN WAX

BACK WAX

HENNA ART SERVICES
HAND /FEET

FULL HANDS AND FEET
HENNA FOR KIDS

All prices are quoted in US dollars. Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

DURATION

45/90 min.
45/60 min.
30/45 min.
45/90 min.
30/45 min.
240 min.

75 min.
75 min.
45 min.
4S min.

30 min.
45 min.

30 min.
30 min.
30/45 min.
45 min.
20 min.

60 min.
75 min.
120 min.

45 min.
60/75 min.

15 min.
45 min.

45/60 min.
45/60 min.
20 min.
20 min.
60 min.
4S min.

30/45 min.
60/75 min .

30 min.

PRICE LIST—

PRICE (USS)
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65/95
40/60
751135
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SPA

TREATMENTS

MASSAGES

IRIDIUM SIGNATURE TOUCH
BAMBOO RHYTHM

LAVA SHELL MASSAGE
ESSENCE OF BALI

DEEP IN THE TISSUE
THAIMASSAGE

THE MOTHER TO BE

HANDS AND FEET TREATS
OXYGEN HANDS
OXYGEN FOOT

FOOT REVIVER

ACUPUNCTURE
INITIAL SESSION
FOLLOW UP SESSIONS

ACUPUNCTURE CURATIVE JOURNEYS
STRESS ELIMINATOR
PAIN RECLAMATION

BODY TREATMENTS

DETOX MARINE ESSENCE

DIAMOND EXPERIENCE

REVIVING JUNIPER GLOW

DAMASK ROSE RADIANCE

MARINE BODY WRAP

COCONUT AND VANILLA BODY WRAP
SUN SOOTHER BODY WRAP

SLIM & TRIM
SHRINKING VIOLET
ANTI CELLULITE

FACIALS

THE O2 RELAX

CITRUS ESSENCE

THE CURE

DIAMOND EXPERIENCE

All prices are quoted in US dollars. Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

DURATION

90 min.
60/90 min.
90min.
60/90 min.
90 min.
90 min.
60 min.

30 min.
30 min.
45 min.

90 min.
60 min.

3/5 Days
3/5 Days

60 min.
60 min.
60 min.
60 min.
60 min.
60 min
60 min.

90 min.
60/90 min.

60 min.
60 min
75 min.
90 min.

PRICE (USS)

245
1751225
225
175/225
225
225
175

65
65
135

180
135

400/645
400/645

175
175
155
155
155
155
175

255
185/235

175
185
225
325

SPA

TREATMENTS

SIGNATURE RITUALS

CAVIAR JOURNEY

PUNARNAV

ROYAL OXYGEN

ROYAL CITRUS

ULTIMATE MALDIVIAN HAFLA

AYURVEDIC RITUALS
ABHYANGA
SHIROABHYANGA
SHIRODHARA
CHOORNA SWEDA
NAVARAKIZHI
JAMBIRA PINDA SWEDA
UDVARTHANA
UTHEJANA

KATI VASTI
TARPANA

NASYA

KARNA POORANAM
SHIROVASTI

AYURVEDIC WELLNESS VOYAGES
NAVIKARANA - (RENEWAL)
ASHWASA — (RECOVERY)
PUNARJANMA - (REBIRTH)

GENTLEMEN’S RETREAT
MAGNESIUM MASSAGE

EXPRESS DE-STRESS REMEDY
GENTLEMAN’S PURIFYING FACIAL
TURKISH SALT SCRUB

HEALING GINGER RENEWAL
ULTIMATE MINERAL WELLNESS KUR

IRIDIUM SIGNATURE LEGACY

BLUE HOLE

IRIDIUM BLUE HOLE EXPERIENCE
IRIDIUM BLUE HOLE EXPERIENCE
(private)

IRIDIUM SIGNATURE BATH RITUALS
DIVINE DUO

PURE PARADISE

TAMING & PURIFYING

All prices are quoted in US dollars. Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

DURATION

210 min.
150 min.
150 min.
150 min.
180 min.

75 min.
45 min.
120 min.
120 min.
120 min.
120 min.
60 min.
45 min.
45 min.
45 min.
30 min.
30 min.
45 min.

3 Days
5 Days
7 Days

60/90 min.
30/45 min.
60 min.
60 min.
90 min.
90 min.

4 Days

120 min.
60 min.

40 min.
40 min.
40 min.

PRICE (USS)

750
450
435
435
500

215
135
330
330
330
330
215
155

90
80
80
90

890
1475
2125

1751225
90/135
175

175

265

265

1425

60
350

150
150
150
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